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Snare Drums

Tenor Drums

Bass Drums

Cymbals

i
7

77

i
77 7 7 7
VA i i i 4

77

i
7

V4

7
V4

Snare

Tenors

Bass

Cymb.

Split Rhythm Me (optional)
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Listen to an audio recording of this warmup at:
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